Commercial Controls
Sealed Vehicle Rocker (SVR)
Product Focus
Description 2
Specifications 2 – 3
Additional Options 3
How to Order 4 – 5
Circuit Descriptions 6 – 7

1
* = Momentary.  (I) = Independent.  (D) = Dependent.
4 EATON CORPORATION SVR How to Order
ABOVE PANEL ROCKER SWITCH
How to Order
Examples
SG4MKK — Above Panel Basic Switch Only — 2-pole ON* – OFF – ON* gold-plated circuit
with dual green 14 volt independent LEDs.
DGAQXXXXX — Above Panel Actuator Only — Actuator with green snap-in lens on top and
AQ icon pad-printed in white.
SACM2XDGAQXXXXX — Above Panel Switch with Actuator Assembled — 1-pole
ON – NONE – ON with single 14 volt green dependent LED with over/reverse voltage
protection on top, Actuator with green snap-in lens on top and AQ icon pad-printed in white.
To determine the complete SVR part number for an above panel rocker switch with and/or without actuator.
Notes
Standard color for pad printing RED, GREEN and BLUE lens will be WHITE.
Standard color for pad printing AMBER and WHITE lens will be BLACK.
Icons to be centered on lens.
Icon orientation per Icon Selection Table; alternate orientation will require a new 2-digit icon
assignment. (See Icon Selection Table on Page 11.)
Above panel rocker
switch with two white
snap-in lenses and
amber LED
A = ON – NONE – ON
C = ON – NONE – ON
(Gold Plated)
D = ON – OFF – ON
E = ON – OFF – ON
(Gold Plated)
F = ON* – OFF – ON*
G = ON* – OFF – ON*
(Gold Plated)
H = ON* – OFF – ON
J = ON* – OFF – ON
(Gold Plated)
K = ON – ON – ON
L = ON – ON – ON
(Gold Plated)
M = ON* – NONE – ON
P = ON* – NONE – ON
(Gold Plated)
R = ON* – ON – ON*
S = ON* – ON – ON*
(Gold Plated)
T = ON* – ON – ON
U = ON* – ON – ON
(Gold Plated)
1
1
1
1
1
1
2-Pole Illumination
Actuator Style
1 Digit
X = None
1 = No Lens
2 = Top/Left Lens Only
3 = Bottom/Right Lens Only
4 = Top/Left and
   Bottom/Right Lenses
5 = Paddle – No Lens
6 = Indicator – Top/Left Lens
7 = Indicator –
   Bottom/Right Lens
8 = Indicator – Top/Left and
Bottom/Right Lens
9 = Indicator – No Lens
A = Decorative Rocker
Icon
(Top/Left)
2 Digits
XX = None

6 and Illumination Circuit Schematics on Page 7.)
* = Momentary.  (I) = Independent.  (D) = Dependent.
How to Order
SVR How to Order EATON CORPORATION                        5
BELOW PANEL ROCKER SWITCH
To determine the complete SVR part number for a below panel rocker switch with and/or without actuator.
Examples
SACS2X — Below Panel Basic Switch Only — 1-pole ON – NONE – ON circuit in standard
frame with green 14 volt dependent over/reverse voltage protected LED in top position.
2GAQXXXXX — Below Panel Actuator Only — Actuator with green snap-in lens in top position
and AQ icon pad-printed in white.
SACS2X2GAQXXXXX — Below Panel Switch with Actuator Assembled — 1-pole
ON – NONE – ON circuit in standard frame with green 14 volt dependent over/reverse
voltage protected LED in top position, Actuator with green snap-in lens in top position and
AQ icon pad-printed in white.
SNESEX6RCQXXXXX — Below Panel Indicator — Single red snap-in lens in top location with
white pad-printed CQ icon and 28 volt red LED.
Notes
Standard color for pad printing RED, GREEN and BLUE lens will be WHITE.
Standard color for pad printing AMBER and WHITE lens will be BLACK.
Icons to be centered on lens.
Icon orientation per Icon Selection Table; alternate orientation will require a new 2-digit icon
assignment. (See Icon Selection Table on Page 11.)
Below panel rocker switch
with two snap-in lenses
6 EATON CORPORATION SVR Circuit Descriptions
Electrical Circuit Descriptions
Circuit
The SVR switch is capable
of 1- or 2-pole configurations
with 2- or 3-position main-
tained, momentary, or a
combination of actuations.
The addition of jumpers
between switch terminals
expands the circuit possibilities.
A
CODE
2 – 3 – 2 – 1
BOTTOM/RIGHT ACTUATED
ON
SINGLE-POLE
SCHEMATIC
(Shown in Top/Left Actuated Position) CENTER
NONE
TOP/LEFT ACTUATED
ON
C (GOLD)
OFF
2 – 3
ON
2 – 1–
ON
E (GOLD)
D
MOM ON
2 – 1
OFF
–2 – 3
MOM ON
F
G (GOLD)
ON
2 – 1–
OFFMOM ON
2 – 3
J (GOLD)
H
L (GOLD)
K DOUBLE-POLE
ONLY
ON
2 – 1–
NONE